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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 24 Women, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
2024-05-26 - 9:14 Results
Rekord Polski Open 25.91 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.86 752
2. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 27.70 686
3. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.08 658
4. CHABOWSKA Gabriela 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 28.64 620
5. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziadzki KP ORKA 28.72 615
6. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 28.75 613
7. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 29.00 597
8. LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 29.10 591
9. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 29.31 579

10. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 29.46 570
11. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.78 552
12. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 29.94 543
13. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.63 507
14. GRZECH Maja 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 30.64 506
15. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.84 497
16. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.93 492
17. BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.96 491
18. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park31.10 484
19. LUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.17 481
20. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.32 474
21. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.42 470
22. KONGIEL Amelia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.85 451
23. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.89 449
24. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 31.95 447
25. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 32.03 443
26. BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 32.26 434
27. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 32.33 431
28. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.46 426
29. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.52 423
30. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 32.58 421
31. SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS WODNIK Lask 32.83 412
32. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 33.17 399
33. JONAK Jagoda 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 33.64 383
34. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.69 381
35. FEDOSIEIENKO Maiia 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park33.70 380
36. MYDLOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.34 303

17 - 18 years

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.08 658
2. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziadzki KP ORKA 28.72 615
3. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 28.75 613
4. GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 29.00 597
5. LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 29.10 591
6. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 29.78 552
7. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.84 497
8. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.93 492
9. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park31.10 484

10. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.32 474
11. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.89 449
12. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 32.46 426
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 24, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.52 423
14. JONAK Jagoda 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 33.64 383

16 years

1. CHABOWSKA Gabriela 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 28.64 620
2. MAJEWSKA Martyna 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 29.31 579
3. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.63 507
4. GRZECH Maja 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 30.64 506
5. BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.96 491
6. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.42 470
7. KONGIEL Amelia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.85 451
8. BURNO Natalia 08 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 32.26 434
9. GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 32.33 431

10. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Lodz 32.58 421
11. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 33.17 399

15 years

1. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 29.46 570
2. LUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.17 481
3. WOZNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Lodz 31.95 447
4. SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS WODNIK Lask 32.83 412
5. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.69 381

14 years

1. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 32.03 443
2. MYDLOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.34 303


